
Chiltern Group Spring Show 
27th March 2011 
Judge: Mrs S. M. Pye 

 
Miniature yearlings 
 1st Pinglewood Show Girl Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 2nd Shawdene Dominion M. Yorath 
 3rd Helawi Fairy Rose Miss A. Scott 
 
Standard yearlings 
 1st Ceann Charm S. Greene 
 2nd Slades Russian Ruby R. Cook 
 
Miniature 2 & 3 yrs old 
 1st Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon M. Yorath 
 2nd Shawdene Claret Mrs G.E. Mather 
 3rd Pinglewood Wren Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 
Standard 2 & 3 yrs old 
 1st Buxted Daniel S. Greene 
 2nd Champlers Garland Mr M. Coxon 
 3rd Buxted Ellen Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 
Standard Junior Champion Buxted Daniel  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Ceann Charm  
Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Claret  
 
Miniature mares 
 1st Buxted Penny Blue Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 2nd Pinglewood Lady Penelope Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 3rd Buxted Jezebel Mrs J.A. Exall 
 
Miniature geldings 
 1st Somahouse Pip Squeek S. Belton 
 2nd Blenheim Little John Miss K. Dagg 
 3rd Buzzinghill Dimples Miss S. Cotton 
 
Standard mares 
 1st Sapphire Russette Mr R. Cook 
 2nd Abbotsbury Easter Sundae H. Payne 
 3rd Grutness Genteel Mrs V. Sedgbeer 
 
Novice pony 
 1st Sapphire Mirage K. Brown 
 2nd Buzzinghill Dimples Miss S. Cotton 
 3rd Hookerswell Digger R. Mude 
 
Entire males 
 1st Dewland Silver Star S. Greene 
 2nd Briar Piccolo Mrs V. J. Hampton 
 3rd Pinglewood Picasso Mr Mark Fenemore 



 
Broken coloured 
 1st Pinglewood Picasso Mr Mark Fenemore 
 2nd Somahouse Pip Squeek S. Belton 
 3rd Helawi Fairy Rose Miss A. Scott 
 
Coloured 
 1st Briar Piccolo Mrs V. J. Hampton 
 2nd Birling Beekeeper S. Belton 
 3rd Shelcroft Isabelle Miss Janette Thompson 
 
Back 
 1st Champlers Garland Mr M. Coxon 
 2nd Rivershill Juniper Miss A. Dudley 
 
Veteran 
 1st Abbotsbury Raesa Mrs E.J. Payne 
 
Standard Champion Dewland Silver Star  
Reserve Standard Champion Briar Piccolo  
Miniature Champion Pinglewood Picasso  
Reserve Miniature Champion Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon  
 
Supreme Champion Dewland Silver Star  
Reserve Supreme Champion Pinglewood Picasso 
 
Best turned out 
 1st Helawi Golden Annie Mrs Gill Howe 
 2nd Buckland Mouse Mrs J. Dyas 
 
Lead rein 5 years and under 
 1st Buckland Mouse B. Dyas 
 
Lead rein 6-9 years 
 1st Buckland Mouse Mrs J Dyas 
 2nd Thrandeston Morning Glory M. James 
 
First ridden 
 1st Hollydell Poseidon T. Murphy 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Hollydell Poseidon T. Murphy 
 
Ridden Champion Hollydell Poseidon  
Reserve Ridden Champion Thrandeston Morning Glory  
 
Young handlers 10 years and under 
 1st Helawi Golden Annie J. Howe 
 2nd Layston Daisy Grove N. Scott 
 3rd Thrandeston Morning Glory M. James 
 
 



Young handler 11-16 years 
 1st Thrandeston Morning Glory M. James 
 2nd Helawi Pearl Drop A. Sterling 
 
Junior novice 
 1st Rivershill Juniper Miss A. Dudley 
 
Best conditioned 
 1st Hookerswell Digger Miss S. Cotton 
 2nd Rivershill Juniper Miss A. Dudley 
 3rd Helawi Golden Annie J. Howe 
 
Driving type 
 1st Grutness Genteel Mrs V Sedgbeer 
 2nd Blenheim Little John Miss K. Dagg 
 3rd Thrandeston Morning Glory M. James 
 
Mares and geldings 
 1st Blenheim Little John Miss K. Dagg 
 2nd Rivershill Juniper Miss A. Dudley 
 3rd Brandon Faith Miss K. Dagg 
 
Midi 
 1st Abbotsbury Easter Sundae H. Payne 
 2nd Thrandeston Morning Glory C. Daly 
 
In Hand Champion Buzzinghill Dimples 
Reserve In Hand Champion Helawi Golden Annie  


